L - 1
L
ONE TIME GOOD
DEALS
WE BOUGHT THESE
ITEMS FROM VARI-
OUS SOURCES AS
CLOSE OUTS,

STOCK # RAILROAD LOGO STOCK # RAILROAD LOGO
ONE TIME GOOD DEALS
NOTEPADS
CLOSEOUT PRICE
$1.75 each
4/$6.00
ANY ASSORTMENT
EACH PAD IS DECORATED WITH THE HER-
ALD OR THE SCENE LISTED BELOW
HERALDS ARE IN RAILROAD'S COLORS
ENGINES ARE DONE IN BLACK & WHITE
NOTEPADS ARE 5 1/2 IN. WIDE BY 8 IN.
HIGH
PAD CONTAINS 50 SHEETS
STOCK # PICTURE
NP-0610 T&P #610
NP-0765 NKP #765
NP-1218 N&W #1218
NP-1361 PRR # 1361
NP-2300 MONONGAHELA 2300
NP-2600 ERIE #2600
NP-4070 CUYAHOGA VALLEY #4070
NP-4116 N&W #4116
NP-6300 CONRAIL #6300
NP-USMA USRA MALLET
ENGINES
PLEASE LIST ALTERNATE
CHOICES WHEN ORDERING